
CARAGA STATE L]NTVERSITY
Main Campus, Ampayon, Butuan City

Projecl Reference numher: 1f983089
Name of Pxtiect: PROVISION OF ORGANIC
FERTILIZER FOR THE OPERATION OF
DOST.ESTABLISHMENT OF NTULBERRY
DEMONSTRATION FARM AND
DEVELOPEMENT OF SOIL
AIVIELIORATION(DEC 1,2024 TO NOV. 30,
2025)TRF-lr+2i0t-lt?
Localion of Prolect Cragr Stete University

w w D
t/,qn

Republic of the Philippines

Cnnacn Srnre UNvERsrry

.ACONA P'L'PIN,^S

PHoNE 0917 7o7 a7l 3 L@. 246 | E MAI! clr,P.ocrrrd.nt€tc.Ru..<lu.ph

I o
NOTICE OF AWARD

May 02,2025

M8g-uuma Agri. & Poultry Suppl-v

Puof lA- Ampqrcrq ButuaCg'

Dcar Sir / Madam

we are happy ro notis you that rhe PRovISIoN oF oRoANIc FERTILIZER FOR THE OPERATION OF DOST-ESTABLISHMENT OF
MULBERRY DEMONSTRATION FARM AND DEVELOPEMENT OF SOIL AMELIORATION(DEC I,2024 TO NOV 30, 2025 )TRF- 184.25.04
ll7 .is h€r€by auwdod ,vrru {s th€ bidder with th€ tnw€€t Calc,ukt€C ssC Rosponsivr Qr{,l{tion {l a Controot Pri;e of E<livale* to S.IXTY
THOUSAND PESOS ONLY (Php. 60.000.00).

f---_f--__r
l_or"

Un it Description BIO PRICE TOTAL PRICE

LOT CHICKEN MANUR!, *25kg pcr Sack LJNTT: SACK, QUANTITY: 30 60,000.00 60,000.00

VERMICAST, *60k9 per T: BAG, QUANTITY 50

60,000.00

PO. #: TRFI 84-25-05-1 12

Please acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signing both copies in the space provided below. keep one
copy and retum the other to Caraga State University

Very truly

ALEXANOER T. D METI , D. Eng
Vice President for Admi stration and Finance

I acknowledge receipt of this Notice on:
Name of the Representative of the Bidder.
Authorized Signature

Page 1 of 1

Ampayon, Butuan Ciry 8600, Philippines

Competence &rvice Upnghtness

PROCUREMENT OFFICE

x xx xx xxx NOTHING FOLLOWS xxxxxxx
TOTALAMOUNT:


